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Classement des tableaux (ordre des rangs - 14 tireuses)
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rg nom prénom nation club
1 BOONE Kelly NED ROBBSCHERMEN
2 VAN DER HEIJDEN Eva NED ESPRIT
3 TUCCI Ludovica NED SC DEN BOSCH
3 TULEN Carmel NED SC DEN BOSCH
5 BERENDS Carmen NED ROBBSCHERMEN
6 DE WIJN Day NED SC DEN BOSCH
7 HOOGENDOORN Amber NED SC HARDERWIJK
8 HENSEN Kayli NED RAPIER
9 VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED FENCING CLUB ALMERE

10 OBSTER Ellen NED DON QUICHOTE
11 KROESE Roos NED ROBBSCHERMEN
12 BAVELAAR Anne NED SC AMSTERDAM
13 HEIJL Elly NED RAPIER
14 VAN DER VLIES Melanie NED ZAAL KARDOLUS

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 21-09-2014 22:31



27e Koning Willem II toernooi 2014
KNAS-Cup 2014/2015

Degen Dames
Tilburg / 21-9-2014

page 1/1

1 TULEN Carmel

Tableau de 16

16 ---------

9 HOOGENDOORN Amb

8 OBSTER Ellen    15/12

5 BERENDS Carmen

12 BAVELAAR Anne    15/10

13 HEIJL Elly

4 BOONE Kelly    15/9

3 VAN DER HEIJDEN E

14 VAN DER VLIES Mela    15/14

11 KROESE Roos

6 DE WIJN Day    15/12

7 VAN DEN BERGH Eve

10 HENSEN Kayli    15/4

15 ---------

2 TUCCI Ludovica

TULEN Carmel

Tableau de 8

HOOGENDOORN Amb
   15/12

BERENDS Carmen

BOONE Kelly
   15/9

VAN DER HEIJDEN E

DE WIJN Day
   15/10

HENSEN Kayli

TUCCI Ludovica
   15/9

TULEN Carmel

Demi-finales

BOONE Kelly

   15/7

VAN DER HEIJDEN E

TUCCI Ludovica

   15/13

BOONE Kelly

Finale

VAN DER HEIJDEN E

   15/5
BOONE Kelly
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rg nom prénom nation club V/M ind. TD groupe
1 TULEN Carmel NED SC DEN BOSCH 1,000 19 25 qualifiée
2 TUCCI Ludovica NED SC DEN BOSCH 1,000 18 25 qualifiée
3 VAN DER HEIJDEN Eva NED ESPRIT 1,000 16 25 qualifiée
4 BOONE Kelly NED ROBBSCHERMEN 0,800 11 22 qualifiée
5 BERENDS Carmen NED ROBBSCHERMEN 0,800 11 21 qualifiée
6 DE WIJN Day NED SC DEN BOSCH 0,800 5 20 qualifiée
7 VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED FENCING CLUB ALMERE 0,600 4 20 qualifiée
8 OBSTER Ellen NED DON QUICHOTE 0,600 4 19 qualifiée
9 HOOGENDOORN Amber NED SC HARDERWIJK 0,400 1 21 qualifiée

10 HENSEN Kayli NED RAPIER 0,400 -3 16 qualifiée
11 KROESE Roos NED ROBBSCHERMEN 0,400 -4 18 qualifiée
12 BAVELAAR Anne NED SC AMSTERDAM 0,400 -8 11 qualifiée
13 HEIJL Elly NED RAPIER 0,200 -5 17 qualifiée
14 VAN DER VLIES Melanie NED ZAAL KARDOLUS 0,200 -8 13 qualifiée
15 VAN DER PUTTEN Nathal NED PALLÓS 0,200 -10 14 éliminée
16 KEMMERLING Anyuta NED ASV VAN DEN BERG 0,200 -14 9 éliminée
17 DE WILDE Ruby NED ROBBSCHERMEN 0,000 -16 9 éliminée
18 ZEWE Clara NED PUTTEN 0,000 -21 4 éliminée
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Poule No 1
Arbitre: BEEKHUIZEN Gerrit

V/M ind. TD rg
DE WILDE Ruby ROBBSCHERMEN  1  2  2  3  1 0,000 -16 9 6
BOONE Kelly ROBBSCHERMEN  V  V  2  V  V 0,800 11 22 2
OBSTER Ellen DON QUICHOTE  V  1  3  V  V 0,600 4 19 3
TUCCI Ludovica SC DEN BOSCH  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 25 1
KEMMERLING Anyuta ASV VAN DEN BERG  V  0  1  0  3 0,200 -14 9 5
HENSEN Kayli RAPIER  V  4  2  0  V 0,400 -3 16 4

Poule No 2
Arbitre: JAZDANI Mariam

V/M ind. TD rg
TULEN Carmel SC DEN BOSCH  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 25 1
ZEWE Clara PUTTEN  0  2  0  1  1 0,000 -21 4 6
HEIJL Elly RAPIER  1  V  4  4  3 0,200 -5 17 5
BAVELAAR Anne SC AMSTERDAM  0  V  V  1  0 0,400 -8 11 4
VAN DEN BERGH Eveline FENCING CLUB ALMERE  4  V  V  V  1 0,600 4 20 3
BERENDS Carmen ROBBSCHERMEN  1  V  V  V  V 0,800 11 21 2

Poule No 3
Arbitre: GARCIA PACHECO Gloria

V/M ind. TD rg
DE WIJN Day SC DEN BOSCH  V  V  V  0  V 0,800 5 20 2
KROESE Roos ROBBSCHERMEN  2  V  4  2  V 0,400 -4 18 4
VAN DER VLIES Melanie ZAAL KARDOLUS  1  4  V  1  2 0,200 -8 13 5
VAN DER PUTTEN Nathalie PALLÓS  3  V  1  2  3 0,200 -10 14 6
VAN DER HEIJDEN Eva ESPRIT  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 25 1
HOOGENDOORN Amber SC HARDERWIJK  4  3  V  V  4 0,400 1 21 3
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